1-8

1-8

1-8

1-8

1-8

9-12

9-12

9-12

9-12

13-16

13-16

13-16

13-16

17-19

17-19

5

15

33

42

45

62

75

87

20

23

56

86

17

36

48

73

18

35

TaHuopbI
Xopy>xeBckas Konus

MpoHuHa AHHa
Crtpomunosa Buktopus
Honopec Jlona
PoxxuHa Onbra
Tynabw AHHa
Bepbeukas fAHa
KaHTu Kbspa
CepepkuHa tOnns
enoHkuHa EneHa
lN'ycbiHMHa OKcaHa
lNoTanosa EkaTepuHa
OkcaHa benoHeHko
Mornosa CeeT/iaHa
Ky3bMuHa AHacTacus
Manuin EkaTepunHa
Pynakosa KOnus
borpnaHosa Jlapuca

XamoHeHkKo Onibra

09.05.2025
[1002] Bachata Jn) Beginners "B3pocsbie" (WOMEN)

KomaHpa/Homep opoa/Knyb

z
3.0

3.0

3.0

3.0

3.0

3.0

3.0

3.0

2.0

2.0

2.0

2.0

1.0

1.0

1.0

1.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

Bachata

-XXX

-XXX

-XXX

-XXX

-XXX

-XXX

-XXX

-XXX

--XX

--XX

PocToB-Ha-[loHy
Kristyle
PocToB-Ha-[oHYy
Kristyle

Tyance

Dance Family
Coun

Opaa
KpacHogap
Mannagnym
Counm

Un dos dance
AHana

Ritmo Russo
eneHp»XnK
ManwuHa
KpacHogap
Unity-Dance
KpacHogap
UNITY-DANCE
FeneHpXnNK
MaxEros Dance
School

MockBa
PocToB-Ha-[loHy
Kpuctann
HoBopoccuinck
MaxErosDance
HoBopoccuinck
MaxEros dance
PocToB-Ha-[oHY
Endorphin
PocTos Ha [oHy
KRIStyle
HoBopoccuinck
Martines Danse
PocToB-Ha-[loHy
KriStyle

KomaHga/Homep Mopoa/Kny6

TaHuopbl
Xopy>eBckas Konus

CTtpomunoBa BukTtopus

Honopec Jlona

z
3.0

3.0

3.0

Bachata

-XXX

-XXX

-XXX

PocToB-Ha-[loHy
Kristyle

Tyance

Dance Family
Counm

Opaa



KomaHza/Homep Mopoa/Kny6b

Image

-877

-489

-958

-756

-644

Coum

Un dos dance
AHana

Ritmo Russo
KpacHogap
Mannaonym
FeneHoXnK
ManuHa
PocToB-Ha-[1oHY
Kristyle
KpacHogap
Unity-Dance
KpacHogap
UNITY-DANCE
FeneHoXnK
MaxEros Dance
School

MockBa

KomaHna/Homep opoa/Kny6

Tyance

Dance Family
AHana

Ritmo Russo
PocToB-Ha-[oHy
Kristyle

Counm

Opaa

Counm

Un dos dance

MecTo Ne  TaHuopsbl z Bachata
1-5 62 Tynabw AHHa 3.0 -XXX
1-5 75 Bepbeukasa AHa 3.0 -XXX

6 45 PoxwuHa Onbra 2.0 -XX
7 87 KaHTu Kbsapa 1.0 ---X

8-12 15 [lpoHnHa AHHa 0.0 e

8-12 20 CepepnkuHa KOnus 0.0

8-12 23 XenoHkuHa EneHa 0.0

8-12 56 [ycbiHMHaA OkcaHa 0.0

8-12 86 [loTanosa EkaTepuHa 0.0 ---

fip2

MecTo No TaHLI.Opr 5 Technige Musicality
1 33 Ctpomunoa BukTopus 74.0 -998 -998
2 75 Bepbeukas flHa 64.0 -589 -669
3 5  Xopyxesckas KOnus 63.0 -877 -874
4 42 [onopec Jlona 50.0 -745 -745
5 62 Tynabu AHHa 45.0 -656 -554
6 45 PoxuHa Onbra 44.0 -364 -383

Cyabu | Judges

1 [NaBHbIN Cynobs Poccus

2 KanyruHa AHacTacusa Crasponosib, Poccus

3 Kynnb HaTanbsa PocToB-Ha-[loHy, Poccusa
4 TpannuHa AnnHa FeneHoxuk, Poccns

-593

KpacHonap
MNannagunym



